
 

‐ 1 ‐ 

	

Fee	Structure:	2017‐18	
	

Category 
Archery GB 
Full Year 

Archery GB 
Pro rata: Apr ‐ Sep 

Archery NI 
Full Year 

Archery NI 
Pro rata: Apr ‐ Sep 

Direct Members ‐ Senior  
aged 25 and over 

£52.OO  n/a  £26.00  n/a 

Direct Members – Senior 
aged 18 ‐ 24 (inclusive) 

£11.00  £5.50  £17.00  £8.50 

Direct Members – Junior 
aged under 18 

£11.00  £5.50  £17.00  £8.50 

Club Members ‐ Senior 
aged 25 and over 

£44.OO  £22.00  £26.00  £13.00 

Club Members ‐ Senior 
aged 18 ‐ 24 (inclusive) 

£11.00  £5.50  £17.00  £8.50 

Club Members ‐ Junior 
aged under 18 

£11.00  £5.50  £17.00  £8.50 

Archers with Disabilities 
all ages 

£11.00  £5.50  £17.00  £8.50 

School/Scout Troop Club 
en‐bloc fee 

£80.00  n/a  £30.00  n/a 

University Club 
en‐bloc Fee 

£150.00  n/a  £50.OO  n/a 

 
 
Archery NI is the trading name of NI Archery, a company limited by guarantee no. 10380564 Registered in 
England. 


